


    
 

Sr.  
No. 

NAME MOBILE E_MAIL 

1 Dutta,Rajiv (Sr.) 9810020468 rajivduttasradv@hotmail.com 

2 Chahar,Brijender (Sr.) 9811006761 chaharbs@hotmail.com 

3 Gupta,Aruneshwar (Sr.) 9818141041, 9811010359 aruneshwarg@gmail.com, 
aruneshwar@law-consults.com 

4 Khanna,Rakesh Kumar (Sr.) 9810021863 rakeshkhanna2005@yahoo.co.in, 
rakeshkhanna2005@gmail.com 

5 Thomas, Ranji (Sr.) 9811130942 Ranji_t2004@yahoo.com 

6 Parekh, P.H. (Sr.) 
 

-9810191788 
 
 

pravin.parekh@pravinparekh.com 

7 Rai, Pradeep Kumar (Sr.) 
 

9911045000 pradeep@pradeeprai.com 

8 Mishra, Manoj K. 
 

9811722804, 9953832311, 
9811148487 
 

manoj11mishra@gmail.com 

9 Malhotra,Rashmi (Mrs.) 9818539397 rasmmimalhotra@gmail.com, 
fairtradepractices@gmail.com 

10 Anzu K. Varkey (Ms) 09999151304 anzuadv@gmail.com 

11 Verma,Babu Ram 9911414505   

12 Rastogi,Ankur 9414023422,  
9354060560, 

9354060560 

advocateankurrastogi@gmail.com 



    
 

13 Jha,Mithilesh 9456597026 mjhacj@gmail.com 

14 Mehta,Vanita (Ms.)(AOR) 9818009152 vanmehta@indiatimes.com 

15 Ray,Seshadri Sekhar 9711132412 seshray@gmail.com 

16 Bajpai,Prachi (Ms.) 9810430183 prachibajpai@yahoo.com 

17 Shirin Khajuria (Mrs.) 9818080209 shirinkhajuria@gmail.com 

18 Srivastava,Sujeeta (Ms.) 9810033398 sujeetas@hotmail.com 

19 Gautam,Praveena (Ms.) 9868100876 praveena1807@hotmail.com 

20 Tatia,Rajendra Mal 9312228697   

21 Tatia,Madhurima (Ms.) 9810719337, 
 9310777601 

  

22 Mehrotra,Sangeeta (Ms.) 9899686031   



    
 

23 Agrawal,Alka (Mrs.) 9810507716 alkaagrawal123@gmail.com 

24 Dinkar,Bharat Bhushan 9312103697,   
8010376056, 

vishavbhushan2012@gmail.com 

25 Shrivastav,Anil 9810291281 anil.shrivastav62@gmail.com 

26 Juneja,Shashi (Mrs.) 9971887457 shashi.jun@rediffmail.com 

27 Visen,Sanjay Kumar (AOR) 9899980152,  
9968750242, 
9811611230 

visen22@gmail.com 

28 Mendiratta,Sudhir 9810381190 mendiratta.sudhir@yahoo.com 

29 Bey,Jamshed 9810136627,  
9868829037 

bey@rediffmail.com,  
jamshed.bey@gmail.com 

30 Prasad,Gopal 9810009087, 
 9810009687 

gopalprasadadv@yahoo.co.in 

31 Sharma,Ashok Kumar 9868363396,  
9013823088 

publico.advocare@gmail.com 

32 Mukherjee,Snehasish 09818493560 ,sneh.mukherjee@gmail.com, 
mukherjee.legal@gmail.com 



    
 

33 Swami,Prabha (Ms.) 9810589733 office@swamiassociates.org 

34 Bhandari,Vandana Sharma 9811088182 vanduadv06@rediffmail,com 

35 Aggarwal,Suruchi (Ms.) 9312631490 aggaewalsurichii1@gmail.com 

36 Bhattacharyya,Dipak 9810150217 48dipakb@gmail.com, 
tottenham_law@rediffmail.com 

37 Sharma,Mohan Lal 9811537909 ml49sharma@yahoo.co.in 

38 Surya Kant 9810590899   

39 Suhag,Jagjit Singh 09416337699   

40 Sinha,Rohit Kumar 9310033616, 
 9868033616 

rohitksinha@hotmail.com 

41 Mudgil,J.B. 09810121501 mudgiljai@gmail.com 

42 Choudhary,Namita (Mrs.) 9910219369 adv.namitachoudhary@gmail.com 



    
 

43 Ray,Sampa Sengupta (Ms.) 8800905101 sampasengupta@yahoo.com,  
sampasengupta.ray@gmail.com 

44 Pal,Sudha (Mrs.) 9891201521, 
7065485365 

palsudha@yahoo.co.in 

45 Mishra,Vibhu Shanker 9868085319,   
9540208626 

vsmishraadvocate@gmail.com 

46 Shukla,Diwakar 9140220522,   
9696960410 

diwakar3005@gmail.com 

47 Singh,Vikas Kumar 9911111246 vksofficesc@gmail.com 

48 Atey,Poonam Ms. 09718056146 poonamatey@gmail.com 

49 Farooqi,Ali Safeer 9810212799 safeerfarooqi@gmail.com 

50 Sharma,Baankey Bihari 9971217702 aorbaankeybiharisharma@gmail.com 

51 Khan,Aftab Ali 9811375917 aftab_advocate@rediffmail.com 

52 Mishra,Upendra 9311113339 umishra.adv@gmail.com 



    
 

53 Keshav,Rai 9313281542 keshavraiadvocate@gmail.com 
,rai_keshav@yahoo.co.in 

54 Singh,Mata Prasad 8448841553,  
9868207331 

mataprasadsingh@gmail.com 

55 Alam,Athar 9891356444/333 athar4333@gmail.com, 
athar_alam@yahoo.com, 

56 Shilpi,Satyapriya Satyam (Ms) (AOR) 9810445088 satyapriyashilpi@gmail.com 

57 Choudhury,F.I. 9810969195 fichoudhury@gmail.com 

58 Bhatia,Meera (Ms.) 9810076748 meerabhatia.advocate@gmail.com 

59 Rao,Reena (Ms.) 9212345786 legal.india@gmail.com 

60 Dubey,Sandeep Kumar 9312631854 lwapresident@gmail.com 

61 Dubey,Bipin Kumar 9350551943 bipinkumar@yahoo.com 

62 Chaurasia,Manjula (Mrs.) 9868587183   

63 Chaurasia,Umesh Babu 8800187227,  
9868587183, 
8802670416 

umeshbabuchaurasia@gmail.com 



    
 

64 Anand Shankar 9810916302 csllbanand@gmail.com 

65 Gautam,Kaushal Kishore Lal 9871911183, 
 9871911103 

kklg4ds@gmail.com 

66 Pasrija,Bhakti (Ms.) 9711354028, 
 8851939978 

bhaktipasrija@gmail.com 

67 Singh,Savita (Ms.) 9654616776 singhsavita.adv@gmail.com,  
savitasinh@gmail.com 

68 Gupta,Arvind 9990192497 arvindgupta.sc@live.com 

69 Jindal,Dr. Ms. Swati  9911232024 swatijindalgarg@gmail.com 

70 Mansa Singh (Smt.) 9868026669   

71 Prernaa Singh (Ms.) 9873061188,  
9312200788, 
9811700788 

prenakumari.adv@gmail.com 

72 Singh,Pramod Kumar 9810947180 pramodsinghadvocate@gmail.com 

73 Patnaha,Seema (Ms.) 9717299476 seemairsp7@gmail.com 

74 Pandey,Reena (Mrs.) 9810205503 reenaadvocate12@gmail.com 



    
 

75 Bhullar,Parminder Singh 09810308984 parm1adv@gmail.com 

76 Kaul,Indu (Mrs.) 9899064376 indukaul298@yahoo.co.in 

77 Pandey,Dvijendra Kumar 9868924195 dvijendrapandey@yahoo.com 

78 Bajaj,Garima (Ms.) 9810279504 garimakapoor3103@gmail.com, 
garimabajajoffice@gmail.com 

79 Kumar,Awadhesh 9313329171 kumarawadhesh603@gmail.com 

80 Sinha,Shweta (Ms.) 09911960296 shwetasinha130@gmail.com 

81 Hooda,Anil Kumar 9810307802 hoodaadvocate@yahoo.com 

82 Palo,Sudhansu 09313491339, 07053725682 palo_sudhansu@yahoo.co.in, 
palosudhansu@gmail.com 

83 Sharma,Aditya 9013210970 adityaadv106@gmail.com 

84 Prasad,Onkar 09810553193 onkarsupreme@gmail.com 

85 Anita,Pandey (Mrs.) 9811107701, 9818745642 anitapandey3969@gmail.com 



    
 

86 Atulesh Kumar 9868551703 atuleshanant@gmail.com 

87 Pani,Soumyajit 9312224025 soumyajitpani@hotmail.com, 
spadv103@gmail.com 

88 Srivastava,Anilendra Kant 9818119759 anilendrasrivstava@yahoo.in 

89 Singh,Sanjay Kumar 9810654715 singh.sanjaykumar6@gmail.com 

90 Syed,Imtiyaz Ali 09307918569, 09958497246 sialiadv@yahoo.com 

91 Dubey,Manindra 9810597966 manindradubey@yahoo.com, 
admanidra@gmail.com 

92 Singh,Premchandra 9810390680   

93 Budhiraja,Rakhi (Ms) 9871158578 rakhibudhiraja@gmail.com 

94 Kooperia,P.V.Raghunandan 9810287215 kraghuyadhu@gmail.com 

95 Gandhi,Rachna (Ms.) 9639111138, 9873604431 rachna.gandhi.ad@gmail.com 

96 Srivastwa,Manoj Kumar 9810807673, 9910837673 manojadvsc223@rediffmail.com 

97 Savita Devi 09540899740, 9810056177 savita.advo@gmail.com 



    
 

98 Sharma,Suresh Kumar 9910874478, 9340770080 scadvsureshsharma@yahoo.com, 
suresh1110sharma@gmail.com 

99 Sharma,Mohan Lal 09811056774 mlsharma.ma@gmail.com 

100 Rajesh Kumar 9654773132 rajeshadvocate.kumar@gmail.com, 
rajesh.advocate@yahoo.com 

 
 


